
2021-22 Parent Engagement Calendar
Date Day of the Week Event Notes

First Nine Weeks

August 12, 2021 Thursday Open House

August 18, 2021 Wednesday First Nine Weeks Begins

September 6,2021 Monday Labor Day Holiday Holiday

September 9, 2021 Thursday Progress Reports Sent Home

September 30, 2021 Thursday Progress Reports Sent Home

October. 4, 2021 Monday Professional Development - Student Holiday Student Holiday

October 11, 2021 Monday Columbus Day Holiday Staff/Student Holiday

October, 14, 2021 Thursday Early Dismissal GOALS Day Elementary Only

October 15, 2021 Friday End of First Nine Weeks

Second Nine Weeks

October 18, 2021 Monday Second Nine Weeks Begins

October 20, 2021 Wednesday Early Dismissal GOALS Day Elementary Only

Monday-Friday Red Ribbon &  Bully Free Week 

November 11, 2021 Thursday Progress Reports Sent Home

November 22-26, 2021 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Holiday Holiday

December 9, 2021 Thursday Progress Reports Sent Home

December 16, 2021 Thursday Secondary Only Early Release Secondary ONLY

December 17, 2021 Friday ALL Grades Release Early End of Semester Release

Dec. 20-Dec 31, 2021 Monday-Friday Winter Holiday Staff/Student Holiday

December 15,2021 Friday End of Second Nine Weeks

Third Nine Weeks

01/3-01/04/2022 Monday-Tuesday Professional Development - Student Holiday

January 5, 2022 Wednesday Third Nine Weeks Begins

January 6, 2022 Thursday Report Cards Sent Home

January 17, 2022 Monday Student/Staff Holiday Holiday

February 3, 2022 Thursday Progress Reports Sent Home

February 24, 2022 Thursday Progress Reports Sent Home Holiday

March 14-18,2022 Monday-Friday Spring Break Holiday

March 18, 2022 Friday End of Third Nine Weeks

Fourth Nine Weeks

March 21, 2022 Monday Fourth Nine Weeks Begins

March 24, 2022 Thursday Report Cards Sent Home

April 15, 2022 Friday Student/ Staff Holiday Holiday

April 18, 2022 Monday Weather Make-up Day

STAAR Testing

April 14, 2022 Thursday Progress Reports Sent Home

STAAR Testing

STAAR Testing

May 5, 2022 Thursday Progress Reports Sent Home

STAAR Testing

STAAR Testing

May 26, 2022 Thursday Secondary Only Early Dismissal

May 27, 2022 Friday All Grades Release Early End of Year Early Release

May 27, 2022 Friday End of Fourth Nine Weeks

May 30, 2022 Monday Report Cards Sent Home


